Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Alton - (310400) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:15.56
5:29.24
5:32.98
5:48.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:15.56
5:29.24
5:32.98

5:48.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
399
386
335

WA Pts

453
399
386
335

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

29/05/15
17/05/14
22/12/113

18/05/13

Date

29/05/15
17/05/14
22/12/13

18/05/13

Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Cardiff

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Cardiff

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



