George Alton - (310400) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.56	453	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Derby Excel	1
5:29.24	399	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
5:32.98	386	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
5:48.94	335	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.56	453	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Derby Excel	1
5:29.24	399	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
5:32.98	386	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
5:48.94	335	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1